THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5915EUI+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5915/MAX5915A/MAX5916/MAX5916A dual
PCI 2.2 hot-swap controllers allow for safe insertion and
removal of two PCI cards into live PCI slots or back-
planes by limiting the inrush current at startup. After

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Applications
PCI 2.2 Server
PCI Server
RAID
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5915EUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX5915UUI 0°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX5915AEUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX5915AUUI 0°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX5916EUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX5916UUI 0°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
MAX5916AEUI* -40°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
 MAX5916AUUI 0°C to +85°C 28 TSSOP
Selector Guide, Pin Configuration, Functional Diagram, and
Typical Operating Circuit appear at end of data sheet.
Typical Application Circuit
+12VIN